
Zoning

REQUEST: Multiple Districts to HI
LOCATION: 4407 Distribution Drive
                        0429430099000, 
                        0429339313000, 
                        0429343711000, 
                        0429257544000, 
                        0429348520000

Letters are being sent to all property
 owners within the 1000' buffer. Subject 

property is shown in the hatched pattern.Case #: P25-43

¯
P25-43
CC - Community Commercial
HI - Heavy Industrial
LC - Limited Commercial
LI - Light Industrial
LI/CZ - Conditional Light Industrial

MR-5 - Mixed Residential 5
MR-5/CZ - Conditional Mixed Residential 5
SF-6 - Single-Family Residential 6
SF-10 - Single-Family Residential 10
SF-15 - Single-Family Residential 15


